NATIONAL Assessment Centre					Desire	16.7
Date In: 24/1/20 11:05	Jeb description		Date & Time Complete	4	Done b	,
Ref No: MAIINIC20001465144	SAS e-filing		İ	1		
Veh No: 5LJ 5095 2	E-mail (within \$1	irs, AIC 2hrs)		1		
D.O.A: 24/1/20 07:45	i-Motor Claim	Form	MT/10816862	1 24	11/20	11:38
	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hr				
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa	ded	1			
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	10	a Ellos
	E 1814B.	. INC ()/Non-INC()			
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
	od: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 9	0-100%		
	arranty: YES ()/NO()			
Tear of Registration (()				
	THE SHOT HE SHE WASHING BY	SALAN AND VENEZA	A STATE OF STATE OF	1 1 1 5 1 h		1.570
General Remarks;-			Table NO series of specif			
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform		ifidential & S	trictly NO rater of repair	ei.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.	5				
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:	AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	0();	Fowing Co. ()
			Date&Time Complets	484.475	Done	by
temarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)						-
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co	ourtesy Car ()				
			The second secon			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		- Name (1997)			
	())			-	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	())				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	())			Ser in the	1, 10, 3.
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	())			Downe.	71 s, 70 s 3 s .
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()				Down E.	, ve. 37
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()				per sur	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()				December 1	7,77,97
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()				Depart Res	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()				And (S)	APRICO
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions:	•) Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist		Anit (5)	
July : Actions:	200863	100 A 200 Sept 1997 A	nt Reporting (\$30);		2000	
Injury: Oate/Time Actions.	•	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dame	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); IN	IC (\$80)	1st Bill	
Injury: Oate/Time Actions. Laimant's Particulars:-	•	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towing	int Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); IN	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	1st Bill	
Injury: Oate/Time Actions. Laimant's Particulars:-	•	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dama 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow	int Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); IN g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	1st Bill	
Date/Time Actions: Laimant's Particulars:	•	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow	int Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); IN g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005)	1st Bill	
Date/Time Actions: Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner:	•	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dame; 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-ins	int Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); IN g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Ja-	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	16(Bill 30-00	
Injury: Date/Time Actions: Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner:	•	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For cleimin; 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idac D	int Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); IN g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	16(Bill 30-00	
Date/Time Actions Actions Lumant's Particulars river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	•	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For cleimin 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idac D 8) NTUC Add	int Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); IN g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against JNC Only (wef 10 Japeetion A + SMRT Survey itional Services	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	16(Bill 30-00	
Injury: Date/Time Actions: Lumant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion:	•	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add OD* *N5: Courte	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); IV ge Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) geoinst JNC Only (wef 10 Japection A + SMRT Survey itional Services:- esy Car / Tpt Allowance	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 12905) \$75 \$160	IstBill 30.00	
Injury: Date/Time Actions Liumant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	•	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add OD* *N5: Courte *N6: Repai	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); IV ge Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against JNC Only (wef 10 Jappection A + SMRT Survey itional Services:- csy Car / Tpt Allowance t Co-ordination tepair Inspection	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 12005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	16(Bill 30.90	
July: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	•	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idac D 8) NTUC Add OD!* *N5: Court *N6: Repai *N7: Fost I *N8: DV /	ent Reporting (\$30); the Assessment (\$100); the Assessment (\$100); the Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) the acoust INC Only (wef 10 January	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 12905) \$75 \$160	16(Bill 30.90	Add Bi
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	•	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idac D 8) NTUC Add OD!* *N5: Court *N6: Repai *N7: Fost I *N8: DV /	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); IN ge Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jappection A + SMRT Survey gittional Services:- asy Car / Tpt Allowance of Co-ordination tepsir Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 12005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	16(Bill 30.90	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
24/01/2020 11:05
24/01/2020 07:45
JLN BUROH
SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SLJ5095Z
YAO YUEQING
SXXXX297E
NOEMAIL
(LOCAL) +65-88766143
OFFICE-88766143
HONDA
VEZEL
t PRIVATE USE
NO
THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR
NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE
NO
5105950431-01

Driver

Name of Driver TAN ZHI WEI CHANNON (CHEN ZHIWEI)

 NRIC No
 SXXXX313I

 Date Of Birth
 12/02/1987

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 05/11/2005

Driving Experience 14 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81230164

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 234B SUMANG LANE #16-293

Postcode

822234

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

NO 2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG JLN BUROH ON THE THIRD LANE, SUDDENLY VEH B FROM THE SECOND LANE CUT INTO MY LANE AND HIT ONTO MY VEH RIGHT HAND SIDE

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XE1814B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

6

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

SKETCH PLAN		
TAIL		
A		A = SZJ 50952.
1712		B = XE 1814 B.
		p - XE (c./ b.
	Jin Burch.	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE	ACCIDENT	
Refer +.	o Statement	
	1	
5. NO		
ECLARATION		
Ne declare the foregoing particulars are	true in every respect.	11
	6	In I
licyholder's Signature Dr	iver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time;

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_	800601						• Change	e Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	· Log Ou
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy N	lo.				Date	of Accident		24/01/2020	11:05	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SL)50	95Z		Certi	ficate Numbe	r			
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
		5105950431- 01		YAO YUEQING	58626297E	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SLJ50952	SL15095Z	14/12/2019	13/12/2020

Claim Handling

FIOFORDATION	NEEDE NO.	174A-940-94-944		YOU DON'T	
3103930+31-01	venicle No.	2F120A25		GST Reg	str
VAC VIJECTING				125000000	
	Course Time				der
		drivo CLASSIC			
08/66143		100			Vo.
300 (0.0)	30 3 0 (50 50 50 50 50 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70				
= No Yes		« No Yes		eCode Ro	asc
No	NCD Entitlement(%)	30		Private H	ire
24/01/2020 11:32	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident	Typ
24/01/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	07:45		Country	or A
	Orange Force			ICM No.	
JLN BUROH					
Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00		
500.00	TR Chandred Surrey		*1897		
	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is	Cov
1100.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00		
coh: v					
No					
		GST Status	Verified		Ye
ress					
BLK 266 #07-16	Address Z	TAMPINES STREET	21	Address 3	3
	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	ě
	Related Policy Number	5105950431-01			
Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver			
TAN ZHI WEI CHANNON (CHEN	Driver NRIC	SXXXX313I		Driver Do	18
	Driver Age				
		970			
		SUMANG LANE			
				1/10/100	100
Yes = No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Ins	sure
0 mg	Any injury?	Yes No			
			-		
			OD-MX	Name	Y
			97392797	Contact No.	65
			araxers.	(Home)	10.
				01 Vehicle	SI
			amanda.yao@hotmail.com		-
				Number	
			amanda.yao@hotmail.com SLJ5095Z / XE1814B ON 24 Ja	11170-121	
Insured Liability Not at Fe				11170-121	
Preference Preferred Workshop,	CIA			n 2020	
Preference , Not at re	Name unknown V GIA Parelyed	•		Claim Close	
Preference Preferred Workshop,	Name unknown V GIA Parelyed	*	SLJ5095Z / XE1814B ON 24 3a 24/01/2020 11:37	n 2020	
Preference Preferred Workshop,	Name unknown V GIA Perelued	*	SLJ5095Z / XE1814B ON 24 Ja	Claim Close	I
	24/01/2020 11:32 24/01/2020 JLN BUROH Per Accident 600.00 500.00 0 1100.00 No No Pess BLK 266 #07-16 Unnamed Driver TAN ZHI WEI CHANNON (CHEN 05/11/2005 81230164 BLK 234B #16-293 SINGAPORE 822234 16-293 Yes = No	YAO YUEQING PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE 88766143 Contact No.(Office) Special Remark TCA No NCD Entitlement(%) 24/01/2020 11:32 Accident Report Within 24 hrs. Time of Accident hh:mm Orange Force JLN BUROH Per Accident 600.00 TP Standard Excess 500.00 TP Standard Excess YIED TP Excess D Total TP Excess Applicable ion No No Pess BLK 266 #07-16 Address Z Address Type Related Policy Number Unnamed Driver TAN ZHI WEI CHANNON (CHEN 05/11/2005 B1230164 BLK 234B #16-293 SINGAPORE 822234 Address Type 16-293 Yes * No Driver Vehicle No. Driver Vehicle No.	YAO YUEQING	VAO YUEQUING	VAO YUEQING PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE SPR66143 Contact No. (Office) Special Remark No Yes TCA No Yes TCA No Yes No No Yes TCA A No Yes Codes Remark No Yes Accident No No Yes Accident No No No No Yes Accident No. (Office) June of Accident No Imm Orange Force ICH No. No No No No Yes Accident Windscreen Excess 100.00 TP Standard Excess 0.00 Driver Is 600.00 TP Standard Excess 0.00 Driver Is 600.00 TP Standard Excess 0.00 Driver Is 600.00 Total TP Excess Applicable O GST Registration Date GST Status Verified Total Total TP Excess Applicable Driver No

Save Submit

Attachment

Socident No.	HTHARISON	Claim No.		004	
ast Doc. Received	MT/1081686 • Yes No	Claim No. Upload Date		24/01/2020 11:38	
ast Doc. Received		Opidad Date			
Change File No.	Path *		Clear	Category * Please Select *	Confide
Choose File No f			Clear	Please Select Y	NO
Choose File No 1			Clear	Please Select Y	NO
Choose File No 1			Clear	Please Select *	NO
Choose File No f			Clear	Please Select *	NO
Choose File No f			Clear	Please Select •	NO
Message Read					
	ist				
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	
100	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	THE STATE OF THE S			tinto in
70.00	24 Jan 2020 11:38	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Dr
8.60	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	SAS		Normal	333
	24 Jan 2020 11:38	SAS		normal	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Pf
	24 Jan 2020 11:38	20312322		(1.00-000-0)	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	P
100	24 Jan 2020 11:38				
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	P
	24 Jan 2020 11:37				
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	P
9	24 Jan 2020 11:37				
	NAC_PAYA_UBL_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Jan 2020 11:37	Photos		Normal	Pi
	24 Jan 2020 11:37				
The same of	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Jan 2020 11:37	Photos		Normal	P
- Charles	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Jan 2020 11:37	Photos		Normal	P
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Jan 2020 11:37	Photos		Normal	PI
	21,307,2020,2237				
- 1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Jan 2020 11:37	Photos		Normal	P
	27.407				
(((a))	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Jan 2020 11:37	Photos		Normal	Pf
	And the second s				
1000	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Jan 2020 11:37	Photos		Normal	Pf
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Jan 2020 11:37	Photos		Normal	P
Page Sea					
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Jan 2020 11:37	Photos		Normal	P
No. of Contrast, Name of Street, or other teams, and the stree					
95-34	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Jan 2020 11:37	Photos		Normal	P
Sa Widon List					
♥ Video List	Notes and Bullion		No North	9	6
	Uploaded By/Date Folder Date		ile Name	I	

Scan and uploading